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UUP CALENDAR FOR Oct. 2009 
Weds., Oct. 14th . • Front Page Discussion "Why are we in Afghanistan?" @ Noon , WSCC 
Thurs., Oct. 15th . • Workshop on Networking, Community & University Service @ Noon , Wang 301 
(RSVP on-line at www.uupsbu.org ) 
Tues., Oct. 20th •    Exec. Board mtg. @ Noon, Wang Ctr. rm. 301 (RSVP to Corinne @ 2-6570) 
Weds., Oct. 21st •   "My Office is a Pain in the Neck"  H&S Workshop @ Noon, Old Chem. WSCC 
(RSVP on-line at www.uupsbu.org ) 
Thus., Oct. 22nd . • Red Dragon Labyrinth Walk @ Noon , at the Labyrinth  (RSVP to EAP at 2-6085) 
Tues., Oct. 27th . • Workshop on Know your Contract @ Noon , Old Chem. WSCC (RSVP on-line at 
www.uupsbu.org ) 
Weds., Oct. 28th . • General Membership mtg. West campus @ Noon , SAC Auditorium (RSVP on-line 
at www.uupsbu.org ) 
Thurs., Oct. 29th . • General Membership mtg. Southampton @ Noon , TBD (RSVP to Corinne @ 
2-6570) 

UUP STATEWIDE OFFICERS' REPORTS (part 2) 
Attached is the reports of the Statewide UUP Membership Development Officer, our chapter member Ed 
Quinn, statewide Secretary Eileen Landy which were presented at the October UUP Delegate Assembly 
in Rochester. 

UUP SERVICE AWARD FOR CHAPTER MEMBERS 
Listed are the "Applauding Excellence" awards from the 2009 Fall Delegate Assembly in Rochester for 
Service to UUP statewide & your SBU chapter. Thirty-five  Years, Charles C. Hansen; Twenty  Years, 
Jose L. Feliciano, John P. Schmidt & Charles A. Wrigley; Fifteen  Years, Edward H. Quinn; Ten  Years, 
Marlene Brennan; Five  Years, Stephen Larese & Salvatore Lentini. 

October/November Winter Coats, Hats, Scarves, Gloves and Shoe 
Drive for school-age children ,   
The UUP Community Services Committee is conducting a winter coats, hats, scarves, gloves, and shoe 
drive for school-age children during October and November.  We need new or gently used coats, hats, 
scarves, gloves, and  shoes so that no child need be cold as the Fall season comes upon us.  This 



includes any age from nursery school to high school.  We would like to distribute any items before 
Thanksgiving.  Please contact any of the following individuals for pickup/dropoff: 
          Carol Dovi, SoMAS (Carol.Dovi@stonybrook.edu) 
          Diane Bello, Administration Building (Diane.Bello@stonybrook.edu) 
          Diane West, Melville Library (Diane.West@stonybrook.edu) 
          Joan M. Logan,  Stony Brook University Medical Center (Joan.Logan@stonybrook.edu) 

Keri Webster, Suffolk Hall (Keri.Webster@stonybrook.edu) 
Pamela Wolfskill, Social & Behavioral Sciences Building 
(Pamela.wolfskill@stonybrook.edu) 
Other areas:  Abe.Smith@stonybrook.edu and Nancy.Gaugler@stonybrook.edu 

*RSVP* No later than three days prior to an event  to have an Head Count! Thanks, UUP Office # is 

632-6570 @ 104 Old Chemistry Bldg. zip - 3475   Charlie McAteer, Happy PayDay Editor 


